
GLL East Children’s Centres 
 

Waterways Nursery Fee paying Closure Dates  
August 2022- July 2023 

 
 

Monday 29th August 2022 summer bank holiday (Nursery Closed)  
 
Monday 26th December 2022 Boxing Day (Nursery Closed) 
Tuesday 27th December 2022 substitute day for Christmas day (Nursery Closed) 
Wednesday 28th December 2022 Christmas Holiday (Nursery Closed)    
Thursday 29th December 2022 Christmas Holiday (Nursery Closed)  
Friday 30th December 2022 Christmas Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
 
Monday 2nd January 2023 Bank holiday (Nursery closed  
 
Tuesday 10th January 2023staff inset day (Nursery closed) 
 
Friday 7th Good Friday 2023 (Nursery closed)  
 
Monday 10th April 2023 Easter Bank Holiday (Nursery Closed)  
Tuesday 11th April 2023 Easter holiday (Nursery Closed)    
Wednesday 12th April 2023 Easter Holiday (Nursery Closed)  
Thursday 13th April 2023 Easter Holiday (Nursery Closed)  
Friday 14th April 2023 Easter Holiday (Nursery Closed)  
 
Monday 21st August 2023 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed)   
Tuesday 22nd August 2023 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
Wednesday 23rd August 2023 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
Thursday 24th August 2023 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
Friday 25th August 2023 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
 
Monday 28th August 2022 Bank Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
Tuesday 29th August 2022 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
Wednesday 30th August 2022 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
Thursday 31st August 2022 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 
Friday 1st September 2022 Summer Holiday (Nursery Closed) 


